HSAC®

EHABETEARAF

TAI WAN HER CHING INDUSTRIAL CO,.LTD >>> ?% ﬁ :E m
i 1




HSACS®

SEEIXARLA

GHHER S A& 4B

GHHRFIZE M BE R TR
( SHEMAR )
GHH-CA/GHH-HA

4-MXL —_

Ki

—
9 B

& 9
Q Q

BEH EX | g4 Ze =
< 5 . BHBRIE =
R AR <F(mm) BURTMmM)  |EEe| B | mw | B
B 1 R~HE R E A
MR MP MY | B3R | B
Hi{H|N|[w|B]|Bi| C| 1 L Ki | G |4MXL|T2| He [Hs |[WR|HR|[D | h | d [P | E| (mm) | C(KN)|Co(KN) kN-m | kN-m | kN-m | kg | kg
GHH15CA | 28|4.3(95|34 (26| 4 | 26 | 394|614 | 10 |53 | M4ax5| 6 [7.95(7.7| 15| 15 [7.5|5.3|4.5| 60| 20 [M4x16| 11.38 | 2531 | 047 | 0.15 [ 0.15 | 0.18 | 145
GHH 20CA 36 | 50.5 | 77.5 | 12.25 17.75 | 37.84 | 038 | 0.27 | 0.27 | 0.30
3046|1244 (32| 6 12 | M5x6 | 8 | 6 | 7 | 20(17.5/9.5/85| 6 | 60|20 [M5x16 2.21
GHH 20HA 50 | 652 92.2 | 126 2118 | 4884 | 048 | 047 | 047 | 0.39
GHH 25CA 35| 58 | 64 | 1638 2648 | 56.19 | 0.64 | 051 | 051 | 0.51
40(55/12.5/48 |35 (g5 12 [m6x8| 8 [ 10| 13| 23| 22| 11| 9 | 7 | 60| 20 [M6x20 321
GHH 25HA 50 | 78.6 |104.6| 196 3275 | 76.00 | 0.87 | 0.88 | 0.88 | 0.69
GHH 30CA 40 | 70 | 97.4 | 2025 3874 | 8306 | 1.06 | 085 | 0.85 | 0.88
45| 6 | 16 |60 | 40 [ 10 12 [M8x10|8.5( 9.5 [13.8| 28 | 26 [ 14| 12| 9 | 80| 20 [M8x25 447
GHH 30HA 60 | 93 |1204|21.75 4727 | 11013 | 140 | 147 | 147 | 1.16
GHH 35CA 50 | 80 [1124| 206 4952 | 102.87 [ 1.73 | 1.20 | 1.20 | 1.45
55(7.5| 18 | 70| 50 | 10 12 [M8x12[10.2 16 [19.6| 34 | 29 [ 14| 12| 9 | 80| 20 [M8x25 6.30
GHH 35HA 72 |105.8(138.2 22.5 60.21 | 136.31 | 229 | 2.08 | 2.08 | 1.92
GHH 45CA 60 | 97 |139.4| 23 77.57 | 15593 | 3.01 | 235 | 235 | 273
70[95(20.5/ 86 | 60 | 13 12.9|M1017| 16 |18.5[30.5| 45 | 38 | 20 | 17 | 14 [105[22.5(M12x35 1041
GHH 45HA 80 |128.8(171.2| 28.9 9454 | 207.12 | 400 | 4.07 | 407 | 361

i : 1kgf=9.81N




HSAC®

SEIZARAA

GHWZR 5| &g

K1

9 O

GHWR IR R TR
( SAREERME)
GHW-CC/GHW-HC

MR My
£2 T
\ \
{2 A=
o £y
RO B | B4 B2
F s 5 . BE#NE BEE
AR B R H(mm) ARRH(mm)  |Exe| BE | BE
fmm) = | B AT
itk e R~HE& TR B
MR MP | MY | BB
HIHI|N|W|B|[B1]| C L1 L Ki|G| M [T [T1]| T2 [H2 WMXL/WR|HR|[ D | h | d |P E | (mm) | C(KN) | Co(KN) kN-m | kN-m | kN-m | kg | kgm
GHW15CC | 28 4.3 | 16 | 47 [ 38 |4.5| 30 | 394 | 614 | 8 |53| M5 | 6 |8.9]6.95/395|37| 15| 15 [75(5.3[4.5| 60|20 [M4x16| 1138 | 2531 [ 017 | 0.15 | 0.45 | 0.18 | 1.45
GHW 20CC 50.5 | 77.5 [12.25 1775 | 3784 | 038 | 027 | 0.27 | 0.40
3046|215/ 63|53| 5| 40 12| M6 | 8 |10|95| 6 | 7 | 20 |17.5/9.5|8.5| 6 | 60|20 |M5x16 221
GHW 20HC 65.2 92.2 [17.6 2118 | 4884 | 048 | 047 | 047 | 0.52
GHW 25CC 58 | 84 |11.8 2678 | 56.19 | 064 | 051 | 0.51 | 0.59
36 |5.5(23.5 70 | 57 [6.5] 45 12| M8 | 8 |14[10] 6| 9 (23| 22|11]| 9| 7 |60|20|M6x20 321
GHW 25HC 78.6 |104.6|22.1 3275 | 76.00 [ 0.87 | 088 | 0.88 | 0.80
GHW 30CC 70 | 97.4 |14.25 3874 | 83.06 | 1.06 | 085 | 0.85 | 1.09
4216 |31190(72]9 | 52 12| M10( 85|16 10 | 6.5]|108| 28 | 26 | 14| 12| 9 | 80| 20 |M8x25 447
GHW 30HC 93 12042575 4727 | 11013 | 140 | 147 | 147 | 1.44
GHW 35CC 80 | 1124|148 4952 | 102.87 | 1.73 | 120 | 1.20 | 1.56
48|75 33100/ 82| 9 | 62 12| M10{10.1/18| 13 | 9 |126| 34 | 29 | 14 [ 12| 9 | 80 [ 20 | M8x25 6.30
GHW 35HC 105.8(138.2|127.5 60.21 | 136.31 | 229 | 208 | 2.08 | 2.06
GHW 45CC 97 (1394 13 7757 | 15593 | 301 | 235 | 2.35 | 2.79
60 |9.5(37.5[120/100 10| 80 129 M2 [15.1( 22| 15 | 8.5[205| 45 | 38 | 20 | 17 | 14 [105[22.5/M12x35 1041
GHW 45HC 128.8(171.2|128.9 94.547 | 207.12 | 400 | 4.07 | 4.07 | 3.69

¥ : 1kgf=9.81N




GEHRF|ZMHEBHR~T%
({RAHZEM AR )
GEH-SA/GEH-CA

HSAC”®

SEIXERAH

GEHRSIZ 4B

73\

N
N

K1

L

2-MXxL
~

GEH-CA

GEH-SA

SEL

@R ; , AOR | BX | Zx | aypone | EE

nﬂ(ﬁﬁ)ﬂ“ AR H(mm) AR F(mm) Exi | BE | @ i
St wR~ |ERE | EaH

MR | MP [ MY | B2 |iEHEL

HH N fwlBler|c|u | L| K |G|amd|Te|H|H WelH|Dfnh|dlP|E| (mm) | CKN) |CokN) |\ 4 o | g
GEH 15SA — | 23.1 401 | 14.8 535 940 | 0.08 | 0.04 | 004 [ 0.14

24|45(95(34|26| 4 57|M4x6| 6 [55| 6 [15(125| 6 |45[35(60| 20| M3x16 125
CEE 26 SR 56.8 A 783 | 1619 | 043 | 0.10 | 010 | 0.15
GEH 205A — |29 | 50 |1875 723 | 1274 | 043 | 106 | 1.06 | 0.15

28| 6 | 11]42|32|5 12 | M5x7 75 6 | 6 |20 [155/9.5|8.5( 6 |60 20| M5x16 208
GEH 20CA 32 |48.1] 69.1| 123 1031 | 2143 [ 022 | 016 | 0.16 | 0.24
GEH 255A - |855] 59.1| 219 1140 | 1950 | 028 | 012 | 0.12 | 0.25

33| 7 [125(48|35(65 12| M6ex9| 8| 8|8 [23[18|11]| 9|7 |60|20| M6x20 267
GEH25CA 35 | 59 | 8261615 1627 | 3240 | 038 | 032 | 032 | 041
GEW 30SA - |415|695|2675 1642 | 2810 | 040 | 021 | 021 [ 045

42| 10 | 16 {6040 [10 12 |m8x12{ 9 | 8 | 9 [28 (23| 11| 9 [ 7 |60|20| M6x25 435
GEW30CA 40 | 70.1| 98.1|2105 2370 | 4746 | 068 | 055 | 055 | 076

¥ : 1kgf=9.81N




HSAC®

SELIXBRQH

GEWZR 5l & 4 iR ¥

GEWRIIEMERHFRTER
({RAZEEME ) W ULt i
GEW-SA/GEW-CA

1
1

w
B1 B
N
A4 0T ] SR 3
“I T ld (D A v | 2%
T ! . & : j' L
| LK £ . N
£} ! l
) 3 !
N We GEW-SA
<+« E

BEH | B | 24 e =
B R~ : . BHRNE | BE
o BIRH (mm) BURTm) | EEE| B | mw |
wa gR+ | EAH| Eak
MR | MP | MY |iB¥E|BEL
HiH NI WIB[BI| C| Lt | L | K |G/[4MX[T|HfH|WRIHR|D|h([d]|P|E| (mm) [ CKN) | CoKN)| 1 ninm| ke | ke
GEW 155A - (231 40.1| 148 535 940 | 0.08 | 0.04 | 004 | 0.12
2445185/ 52| 41|55 57| M5 | 5|55| 6 |15 (125 6 |45(35/60(20| M3x16 125
GEW15CA 26 | 39.8| 56.8 [10.15 783 | 1619 | 013 | 0.10 [ 0.10 | 0.21
GEW20SA - | 29| 50 |18.75 783 | 1274 | 043 | 0.06 | 0.06 [ 0.19
28| 6 [19.5)59|49| 5 12| M6 |7 | 6| 6 [20(155/9.5(85| 6 |60|20| M5x16 208
GEW20CA 32 |48.1|69.1( 123 1031 | 2113 | 022 | 0.16 | 0.16 | 0.32
GEW255A - [355]59.1| 21.9 1140 | 1950 | 023 [ 0.12 [ 042 [ 0.35
33( 7 [25 |73|60|6.5 12| M8 |75 8 | 8 |23| 18|11 9 |7 |60/20( M6x20 267
GEW 25CA 35| 59 | 826 [16.15 1627 | 3240 | 038 | 0.32 | 0.32 | 0.59
GEW 30SA - |41.569.5|26.75 1642 | 2810 | 040 | 021 | 021 [ 0.62
42(10(31 |90|72( 9 12(M10 (7| 8|9 (2823|119 |7 |60|20( M6x25 435
GEW30CA 40 | 70.1| 98.1(21.05 2370 | 4746 | 068 | 055 | 055 | 1.04

i : 1kgf=9.81N




Y ERBEBEFAHNESE
MAE M 423760 %
W 4 A MEARZARGRAN LR

Z" S H A xR €3

I %/,,
Bl 2 # A Ex» /

&4 BAMMME: 20123 A1 E2021F9 AT AL |

11 =111 é :Im* Eu m

PREEE TIPS RS EE RS S8 88 21t
N A7 A R BT M R A RS AT R
65l mENEEMAER M
1 B B 1 A

= m KR

GHH 20 C A

GH:&#H %

GE:{R#HZE

H: 075 &

Wik R
R=F:

15, 20, 25,
30, 35, 45

CE&T
HBE&

A: L8R
B: T8z
C:Est T8

B e
EHERH

H.S.A.C*

== A -y il T =
EEEELEZ8RNF
TAI WAN HER CHING INDUSTRIAL CO,.LTD
EE: 886-04-7812222

{5E: 886-04-7812779
it ZHUBEEEZETIX£ERT KIS
E-mail:her.ching2@msa. hinet. net

http://www. bal lscrewherching. com. tw

2 R

1600 ZA P

BE:
C/H/PISPIUP

FERE: ZOEETE R
ZA:HTEER
ZB:ETER

BEERE (mm)

BEHEERFR
R: F#E=R
T T8




